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129. LIVE YOUR NONSENSE: Halfway to Dawn with Eros (A 
Jungian Perspective on Individuation). Daryl Sharp (Toronto) 
(2010). Book One of The Eros Quartet. See also titles 132, 133, 134, 
ISBN 978-1-894574-31-0.  Index 128 pp. $25. Also an ebook. 

130. RISKY BUSINESS: A Jungian view of Environmental    
Disasters and the Nature Archetype. Stephen J. Foster  (Boulder, 
CO). (2011) ISBN 978-1-894574-33-4. Index Sewn  128 pp. $25. 

131. BEES, HONEY AND THE HIVE: Circumambulating the 
Center (Jungian Exploration of the Symbolism and Psychology). 
Frith Luton (Melbourne, Australia). (2011) ISBN 978-1-894574-32-7  
Index  Sewn  208 pp. $30. 

132. TRAMPLED TO DEATH BY GEESE: A Jungian 
Analyst’s Whimsical Perspective on the Inner Life. Daryl Sharp 
(Toronto). Book Two of The Eros Quartet. (2011) See also titles 129, 
133, 134. ISBN 978-1-894574-34-1. Index Sewn 128 pp. $25.  
133.  HIJACKED BY EROS: A Jungian Analyst’s Picaresque 
Adventures in the Pleroma. Daryl Sharp. Book Three of the Eros 
Quartet. ISBN 978-1-894574-35-8. (2012) Index  Sewn  128 pp.  $25. 

134. MILES TO GO BEFORE I SLEEP: Growing Up Puer.  
Daryl Sharp. ISBN 978-1-894574-36-5. (2013)  Index  Sewn 128 pp. 
$25. Book Four of the Eros Quartet. Also an ebook. 

*NEW: 135. CLINICAL CHAOS: Strange Attractors of Child-
hood Trauma. John R. Van Eenwyk (Olympia, WA) Also an ebook. 
ISBN 978-1-894574-37-2. (2013) Index  Sewn  192 pp. $30. 

*NEW. THE TALKING CURE: Psychotherapy, Past, Present 
and Future. Anthony Stevens (Corfu, Greece). (2013) 
3 volumes, $25 each, or order all 3 for $50 on Shopping Cart. 

136. Volume One: What Is Psychotherapy? Psychoanalysis and 
Sigmund Freud; Analytical Psychology and C. G. Jung. 
ISBN 978-1-894574-38-9. (2013) Index  Sewn  128 pp. $25. 

137. Volume Two: Warring Egos and Bad Breasts: Anna Freud and 
Melanie Klein; Object Relations Theory; Attachment Theory (John 
Bowlby). ISBN 978-1-894574-39-6 (2013) Index  Sewn 128 pp. $25. 

138. Volume Three: Jung Revisited, Research and Evolutionary 
Psychotherapy—the New Paradigm. ISBN 978-1-894574-40-2. 
(2013) Index  Sewn 128 pp. $25. Order all 3 for $50. 

139. EROS, NATURALLY: Jungian Notes from Underground, 
with Sett in My Ways (A Badger’s Tail). Daryl Sharp. Book One of 
the Badger Trilogy. ISBN 978-1-894574-41-9. (2013)  112 pp. $25. 

140. THE LOVE DRAMA OF C. G. JUNG, AS REVEALED IN 
HIS LIFE AND RED BOOK.  Maria Helena Mandacarú Guerra 
(Sao Paulo, Brazil). ISBN 1-894574-42-6. (2014) Sewn 128 pp. $25. 
See review in Jung at Heart 55. 

Previous issues of Jung at Heart are available on our website. 

 

___________________________________ 

— Most Recent Titles, 2014-2017 — 
141. ANOTHER PIECE OF MY HEART: Jungian 
Notes from Underground, with Badger McGee, Sett in 
His Eros Ways. Daryl Sharp. ISBN 978-1-893574-43-3. 
(2014) Sewn Index 112 pp. $25. Book Two of the Badger  
Trilogy. See page 8 for review. 

142. EROS: MELODIES OF LOVE. More Jungian 
Notes from Underground, with Badger McGee, still 
Sett in His Ways. Daryl Sharp. ISBN 978-1-894574-44-0. 
(2015) Sewn, Index. 128 pp. $25. Book Three of the Badg-
er Trilogy. See page 8 for review. Order all 3 for $50. 

143. POCKET JUNG: Pithy Excerpts from the Work of 
C. G. Jung, with Informed Commentaries by Daryl 
Sharp. ISBN 978-1-894574-45-7. (2016) Sewn. Index. 128 
pp. $25. Also an ebook. See page 8 for review. 

144. COLOR ME JUNG: Twenty-five black and white 
mandalas by Canadian artist DAVID RANKINE to 
Color and Personalize. Foreword by Daryl Sharp. ISBN 
978-1-894575-46-4. (2016) Sewn. 64 pp. $25. 

145. JUNG AND ARNOLD TOYNBEE: The Social 
Meaning of Inner Work. J. Gary Sparks (Indianapolis). 
ISBN 978-1-894574-48-8. (2017) Sewn. Index. 160 pp. A 
study of Jung’s views of the inner life and Toynbee’s com-
plementary insights into the influence of outer events and 
synchronistic phenomena on the individual psyche.  
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Addiction to Perfection (12)  Marion Woodman 
Aion Lectures (71)  Edward F. Edinger  
Acrobats of the Gods (39)  Joan Dexter Blackmer  
Alchemy: An Introduction (5)  M.-L. von Franz  
Alcoholism and Women (11)  Jan Bauer 
An American Jungian (125) Ed. Elder and Cordic  
Analytic Encounter (15)  Mario Jacoby 
Animal Guides (97)  Neil Russack  
Animus/Anima in Fairy Tales (100)  M.-L. von Franz 
Another Piece of the My Heart (141)  Daryl Sharp 
Archetypal Patterns in Fairy Tales (76)   von Franz 
Archetype of Renewal (104)  D. Stephenson Bond 
Archetype Revisited  (105)  Anthony Stevens 
Archetypes and Strange Attractors (75)  Van Eenwyk 
At the Heart of Matter (119) J. Gary Sparks 
Aurora Consurgens (89)  Marie-Louise von Franz 
Awakening Woman (101) Nancy Qualls-Corbett 
Bees, Honey and the Hive (131) Frith Luton 
Bible and the Psyche (24)  Edward F. Edinger  
Body and Soul (124)  Albert Kreinheder 
Border Crossings (8)  Donald Lee Williams  
C.G. Jung: His Myth (77)   Marie-Louise von Franz 
Castration and Male Rage (50)  Eugene Monick 
Cat, The (83)  Marie-Louise von Franz 
Celebrating Soul (84)  Lawrence W. Jaffe 
Chicken Little (61)  Daryl Sharp 
Christian Archetype (28)  Edward F. Edinger 
Circle of Care (46)  Warren Steinberg 
Clinical Chaos (133)  John R, Van Eenwyk 
Close Relationships  (57) Eleanor Bertine  
Coming To Age (62)  Jane R. Prétat 
Complex: From Archetype to Ego (98)  Erel Shalit 
Conscious Femininity (58)  Marion Woodman 
Creating a Life (92)  James Hollis 
Creation of Consciousness (14)  Edward Edinger 
Cultural Attitudes (19)  Joseph L. Henderson 
Cumulative Index (81)  Daryl Sharp 
Dear Gladys (37)  Daryl Sharp 
Descent to the Goddess (6)  Sylvia Brinton Perera 
Digesting Jung (95)  Daryl Sharp 
Divine Tempest (78)  David E. Schoen 

Dream Story (44)  Donald Broadribb 
Eden Project (79)  James Hollis 
Ego and Self (90)  Edward F. Edinger 
Encounter with the Self (22)  Edward F. Edingerr 
Eros and Pathos (40)  Aldo Carotenuto 
Eros, Naturally (139)  Daryl Sharp 
Eyes Wide Open  (117)  Daryl Sharp 
Food and Transformation (74)  Eve Jackson 
Gambler (118)  Billye B. Currie 
Getting To Know You (55)  Daryl Sharp 
Goethe’s Faust (43)  Edward F. Edinger 
Hijacked by Eros (133) Daryl Sharp 
Illness That We Are (17)  John P. Dourley 
Inner Journey (88)  Barbara Hannah 
Irish Bull God (107)  Sylvia Brinton Perera 
Jung Lexicon (47)  Daryl Sharp 
Jung Uncorked (120, 121, 123, 126)  Daryl Sharp  
Jung and Yoga (94)  Judith Harris 
Jungian Dream Interpretation (13)  James A. Hall  
Jungian Experience (26)  James A. Hall 
Jungian Psychology Unplugged (80)  Daryl Sharp 
Live Your Nonsense (129)  Daryl Sharp 
Living Jung (72)  Daryl Sharp 
Living Room Mysteries (60)  Graham Jackson 
Longing for Paradise (116)  Mario Jacoby 
Love Drama of C.G. Jung  (140)Maria H.M. Guerra 
Marie-Louise von Franz (122)  Ed. Hall and Sharp 
Melodies of Love (142  Daryl Sharp   
Melville’s Moby-Dick (69)  Edward F. Edinger 
Middle Passage (59)  James Hollis 
Miles To Go Before I Sleep (134) Daryl Sharp 
Mother, The (34)  Sibylle Birkhäuser-Oeri  
Mysterium Lectures (66)  Edward F. Edinger  
Mystery of the Coniunctio (65)  Edward Edinger 
Mythologems (109)  James Hollis 
Narcissism (9)  Nathan Schwartz-Salant 
Not the Big Sleep (112)  Daryl Sharp 
Now or Neverland (82)  Ann Yeoman 
On Divination and Synchronicity (3)  M.-L von Franz 
On Staying Awake  (115)  Daryl Sharp 
On This Journey We Call Our Life (103)  James Hollis 

Owl Was a Baker’s Daughter (4)  Marion Woodman 
Parental Image (106)  M. Esther Harding 
Passion of Perpetua (110)  Marie-Louise von Franz 
Personality Types (31)  Daryl Sharp 
Phallos (27)  Eugene Monick 
Pocket Jung (143)  Daryl Sharp 
Potency (114)  Eugene Monick 
Pregnant Virgin (21)  Marion Woodman 
Psyche in Antiquity (85, 86)  Edward F. Edinger 
Psyche in Scripture (70)  Rivkah Schärf Kluger 
Psyche on Stage (93)  Edward F. Edinger 
Puer Aeternus (87)  Marie-Louise von Franz 
Rainbow Serpent (45)  Robert L. Gardner 
Ravaged Bridegroom (41)  Marion Woodman 
Redemption Motifs (2)  Marie-Louise von Franz 
Refiner’s Fire (53)  Sigrid R. McPherson 
Risky Business (130) Stephen J. Foster 
Sacred Prostitute (32)  Nancy Qualls-Corbett 
Sacred Psyche (108)  Edward F. Edinger 
Scapegoat Complex (23)  Sylvia Brinton Perera 
Science of the Soul (102)  Edward F. Edinger 
Secret Garden (111)  Margaret Eileen Meredith 
Secret Lore of Gardening (52)  Graham Jackson 
Secret Raven (1)  Daryl Sharp 
Secret World of Drawings (99)  Gregg M. Furth 
The Spiral Way (25)  Aldo Caotenuto 
Strategy for a Loss of Faith (56)  John P. Dourley 
Survival Papers (35)  Daryl Sharp 
Swamplands of the Soul (73)  James Hollis 
Talking Cure  Anthony Stevens 
Touching (30)  Deldon Anne McNeely 
Tracking the Gods (68)  James Hollis 
Trampled to Death by Geese (132) Daryl Sharp 
Transformation of the God-Image (54)  Edward F. Edinger 
Under Saturn’s Shadow (63)  James Hollis 
Use of Dreams in Couple Counseling (113)  Renée Nell 
Valley of Diamonds (127) J. Gary Sparks 
The Vertical Labyrinth (20)   Aldo Carotenuto 
Visions in the Night (91)  Joel Covitz 
When the Spirits Come Back (33)  Janet O. Dallett 
Who Am I, Really? (67)  Daryl Sharp 
World Weary Woman (96)  Cara Barker

 
 

 

 
Barker, Cara  World Weary Woman (96) 
Bauer, Jan  Alcoholism and Women (11) 
Birkhäuser-Oeri, Sibylle  The Mother (34) 
Blackmer, Joan Dexter  Acrobats of the Gods (39) 
Bond, D. Stephenson  The Archetype of Renewal (104) 
Broadribb, Donald  The Dream Story (44) 
Carotenuto, Aldo  The Vrtical Labyrinth (20) 
 The Spiral Way (25) 
 Eros and Pathos (40) 
Covitz, Joel  Visions in the Night (91) 
Currie, Billye B.  The Gambler  (118) 
Dourley, John P.   The Illness That We Are (17) 
 A Strategy for a Loss of Faith (56) 
Edinger, Edward F.   Creation of Consciousness (14) 
 Encounter with the Self (22) 
 The Bible and Psyche (24) 
 The Christian Archetype (28) 
 Goethe’s Faust (43) 
 Transformation of the God-Image (54) 
 The Mystery of the Coniunctio (65) 
 The Mysterium Lectures (66) 
 Melville’s Moby-Dick (69)  
 The Aion Lectures (71) 
 The Psyche in Antiquity (85, 86) 
 Ego and Self (90) 
 The Psyche on Stage (93) 
 Science of the Soul (102) 
 The Sacred Psyche (108) 
 An American Jungian (125) 
Foster, Stephen J. Risky Business (130) 
Furth, Gregg M.  The Secret World of Drawings (99) 
Gardner, Robert L.  The Rainbow Serpent (45) 
Guerra, Maria H.M.  The Love Drama of Jung (140 
Hall, James A.  Jungian Dream Interpretation (13) 
 The Jungian Experience (26) 
Hannah, Barbara  The Inner Journey (88) 
Harding, M. Esther  The Parental Image (106) 

Harris, Judith  Jung and Yoga (94) 
Henderson, Joseph L.  Cultural Attitudes (19) 
Hollis, James   The Middle Passage (59) 
 Under Saturn’s Shadow (63) 
 Swamplands of the Soul (73) 
 The Eden Project (79) 
 Creating a Life (92) 
 On This Journey We Call Our Life (103) 
 Mythologems (109) 
Jackson, Eve  Food and Transformation (74) 
Jackson, Graham  The Secret Lore of Gardening (52) 
 The Living Room Mysteries (60) 
Jacoby, Mario  The Analytic Encounter (15) 
 Longing for Paradise (116) 
Jaffe, Lawrence W. Celebrating Soul (84) 
Kluger, Rivkah Schärf  Psyche in Scripture (70) 
Kreinheder, Albert  Body and Soul  (124) 
Luton, Frith  Bees, Honey and the Hive (131) 
McNeely, Deldon Anne  Touching (30) 
McPherson, Sigrid R.  The Refiner’s Fire (53) 
Meredith, Margaret Eileen  The Secret Garden (111) 
Monick, Eugene  Phallos (27) 
 Castration and Male Rage (50) 
 Potency (114) 
Nell, Renée  Use of Dreams in Couple Counseling (113) 
Perera, Sylvia Brinton  Descent to the Goddess (6) 
 The Scapegoat Complex (23) 
 The Irish Bull God (107) 
Prétat, Jane R.  Coming To Age (62) 
Qualls-Corbett, Nancy  The Sacred Prostitute (32) 
 Awakening Woman (101) 
Russack, Neil  Animal Guides (97) 
Schoen, David E.  Divine Tempest (78) 
Schwartz-Salant, Nathan  Narcissism (9) 
Shalit, Erel  The Complex (98) 
Sharp, Daryl   The Secret Raven (1) 
 Personality Types (31) 
 The Survival Papers (35) 
 Dear Gladys (37) 
 Jung Lexicon (47) 
 Getting To Know You (55) 
 Chicken Little (61) 

 Who Am I, Really? (67) 
 Living Jung (72) 
 Jungian Psychology Unplugged (80) 
 Cumulative Index (81) 
 Digesting Jung (95) 
 Not the Big Sleep (112) 
 On Staying Awake (115) 
 Eyes Wide Open  (117) 
 Jung Uncorked  (120, 121, 123, 126) 
 Live Your Nonsense (129) 
 Trampled to Death by Geese (132) 
 Hijacked by Eros (133) 
 Miles to Go Before I Sleep (134) 
 Eros, Naturally (139) 
 Another Piece of My Heart (141) 
 Eros: Melodies of Love (142) 
 Pocket Jung (143) 
Sparks, J. Gary  At the Heart of Matter (119) 
  Valley of Diamonds (127) 
Steinberg, Warren  Circle of Care (46) 
Stevens, Anthony  Archetype Revisited (105) 
 The Talking Cure (1136, 137, 138) 
Van Eenwyk, John R. Archetypes & Strange Attractors (75) 
 Clinical Chaos (135) 
von Franz, Marie-Louise  Redemption Motifs (2) 
 On Divination and Synchronicity (3) 
 Alchemy: An Introduction (5) 
 Archetypal Patterns in Fairy Tales (76) 
 C.G. Jung: His Myth in Our Time (77) 
 The Cat: A Tale of Feminine Redemption (83) 
 The Problem of the Puer Aeternus (87) 
 Aurora Consurgens (89) 
 Animus and Anima in Fairy Tales (100) 
 The Passion of Perpetua (110) 
 Marie-Louise von Franz (122) 
Williams, Donald Lee  Border Crossings (8)  
Woodman, Marion  Owl Was a Baker’s Daughter (4) 
 Addiction to Perfection (12) 
 The Pregnant Virgin (21) 
 The Ravaged Bridegroom (41) 
 Conscious Femininity (58) 
Yeoman, Ann  Now or Neverland (82) 

TITLE INDEX (numbers in brackets refer to chronological listing in this Catalogue) 
 

AUTHOR INDEX  
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1. THE SECRET RAVEN: Conflict and Transformation in the 
Life of Franz Kafka      Daryl Sharp (Toronto)  
ISBN 978-0-919123-00-7.   (1980)   128 pp.    $25 

2. REDEMPTION MOTIFS IN FAIRY TALES 
Marie-Louise von Franz† (Zürich)                            
ISBN 978-0-919123-01-4.  (1980)   128 pp.   Sewn    $25 

3. ON DIVINATION AND SYNCHRONICITY: The Psychol-
ogy of Meaningful Chance  Marie-Louise von Franz† (Zürich)                
ISBN 978-0-919123-02-1.  (1980)    128 pp.   Sewn    $25 
 
4. THE OWL WAS A BAKER’S DAUGHTER 
Obesity, Anorexia Nervosa and the Repressed Feminine 
Marion Woodman (Toronto) 
ISBN 978-0-919123-03-8.  (1980)    144 pp.   Sewn    $25 

5. ALCHEMY: Introduction to the Symbolism and Psychology 
Marie-Louise von Franz† (Zürich)                    
ISBN 978-0-919123-04-5.  (1980)    288 pp.   Sewn    $40 
 
6. DESCENT TO THE GODDESS: A Way of Initiation for 
Women  Sylvia Brinton Perera (New York)      
ISBN 978-0-919123-05-2.   (1981)   112 pp.   Sewn    $25 

7. PSYCHE AS SACRAMENT    John P. Dourley—Out of Print 

8. BORDER CROSSINGS: Carlos Castaneda’s Path of 
Knowledge  Donald Lee Williams (Boulder, CO) 
ISBN 978-0-919123-07-6.  (1981)   160 pp.  Sewn    $25 

9. NARCISSISM AND CHARACTER TRANSFORMATION 
Nathan Schwartz-Salant (New York) 
ISBN 978-0-919123-08-3.   (1982)   192 pp.   Sewn    $30 

10. RAPE AND RITUAL    Bradley A. Te Paske—Out of Print 

11. ALCOHOLISM AND WOMEN: The Background and the 
Psychology      Jan Bauer (Montreal)   
ISBN 978-0-919123-10-6.  (1982)   144 pp.  Sewn    $25 
 
12. ADDICTION TO PERFECTION: The Still Unravished 
Bride.   Marion Woodman (Toronto)  
ISBN 978-0-919123-11-3.  (1982)   208 pp.  Sewn    $30.  
Deluxe leather-bound edition: 978-0-919123-40-6. $35 
 
13. JUNGIAN DREAM INTERPRETATION: A Handbook of 
Theory and Practice       James A. Hall† M.D. (Dallas)   
ISBN 978-0-919123-12-0.   (1983)   128 pp.  Sewn    $25 
 
14. THE CREATION OF CONSCIOUSNESS: Jung’s Myth 
for Modern Man  Edward F. Edinger† (Los Angeles)    
ISBN 978-0-919123-13-7.  (1984)   128 pp.  Sewn    $25 
 
15. THE ANALYTIC ENCOUNTER: Transference and  
Human Relationship  Mario Jacoby (Zürich)   
ISBN 978-0-919123-14-4.  (1984)   128 pp.   Sewn    $25 

16. CHANGE OF LIFE           Ann Mankowitz—Out of Print  

17. THE ILLNESS THAT WE ARE 
A Jungian Critique of Christianity. John P. Dourley (Ottawa)   
ISBN 978-0-919123-16-8.  (1984)   128 pp.   Sewn    $2518.  
 
18. HAGS AND HEROES   P. Young-Eisendrath—Out of Print 

19. CULTURAL ATTITUDES in Psychological Perspective 
ISBN 978-0-919123-18-2.   (1984)   128 pp.   $25 
 
20. THE VERTICAL LABYRINTH: Individuation in Jungian 
Psychology. A guided journey Through the world of Psychic Reality. 
Aldo  Carotenuto† (Rome). ISBN 0-99123-19-8 (1985) 144 pp. $25  ebook only.   
 
21. THE PREGNANT VIRGIN 
A Process of Psychological Transformation 
Marion Woodman (Toronto) 
ISBN 978-0-919123-20-5.   (1985)   208 pp.   Sewn    $30 
Deluxe leather-bound edition:   ISBN 978-0-919123-41-4.   $35 
 
22. ENCOUNTER WITH THE SELF 
A Jungian Commentary on 
William Blake’s Illustrations of the Book of Job  
Edward F. Edinger† (Los Angeles)     
ISBN 978-0-919123-21-2.   (1986)   80 pp.   Sewn   $25 
 
23. THE SCAPEGOAT COMPLEX 
Toward a Mythology of Shadow and Guilt 
Sylvia Brinton Perera (New York)   
ISBN 978-0-919123-22-9.  (1986)  128 pp.    Sewn    $25 
 
24. THE BIBLE AND THE PSYCHE 
Individuation Symbolism in the Old Testament 
Edward F. Edinger† (Los Angeles)   
ISBN 978-0-919123-23-6.  (1986)    176 pp.  Sewn    $30 
 
25. THE SPIRAL WAY: A Woman’s Healing Journey  
Aldo Carotenuto† ISBN 978-0-919123-24-4. (1985) —only an ebook. 
 
26. THE JUNGIAN EXPERIENCE: Analysis and Individuation 
James A. Hall,† M.D.  (Dallas)                       
ISBN 978-0-919123-25-0.  (1986)  176 pp.  Sewn    $30 
 
27. PHALLOS: Sacred Image of the Masculine 
Eugene Monick† (Scranton, PA)                           
ISBN 978-0-919123-26-7.   (1987)   144 pp.  Sewn    $25 
 
28. THE CHRISTIAN ARCHETYPE 
A Jungian Commentary on the Life of Christ 
Edward F. Edinger† (Los Angeles)  
ISBN 978-0-919123-27-4.  (1987)   144 pp.  Sewn    $25   
 
29. LOVE, CELIBACY    John P. Dourley—Out of Print 
 
30. TOUCHING: Body Therapy and Depth Psychology  
Deldon Anne McNeely (Lynchburg, VA) 
ISBN 978-0-919123-29-8.   (1987)   128 pp.  Sewn    $25 
 
31. PERSONALITY TYPES: Jung’s Model of Typology  
Daryl Sharp (Toronto)  ISBN 978-0-919123-30-4.   (1987)  
128 pp.  Sewn    $25. Free ebook available on website. 
 
32. THE SACRED PROSTITUTE: Eternal Aspect of the Feminine   
Nancy Qualls-Corbett (Birmingham) 
Foreword by Marion Woodman (Toronto) 
ISBN 978-0-919123-31-1.   (1988)   176 pp.  Sewn    $30 
 
33. WHEN THE SPIRITS COME BACK  
Janet O. Dallett†  (Seal Harbor, WA). See also title 51. 
ISBN 978-0-919123-32-8.   (1988)   160 pp.  Sewn    $25 
 
34. THE MOTHER: Archetypal Image in Fairy Tales 
Sibylle Birkhäuser-Oeri† (Zürich)   Ed. Marie-Louise von Franz 
ISBN 978-0-919123-33-5.   (1988)   176 pp.  Sewn  Index   $30 
 
35. THE SURVIVAL PAPERS: Anatomy of a Midlife Crisis  
Daryl Sharp (Toronto), See also Title 37. 
ISBN 978-0-919123-34-2. (1988)   160 pp.  Sewn    Index   $25 

— COMPLETE BACKLIST — 
1980—2009 

Some titles are also available as eBooks (PDF format) 
on request (same retail prices, postfree). 

Prices are $US (except credit cards and Canada, $Cdn.) 
See website for fuller descriptions: 

www.innercitybooks.net 
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36. THE CASSANDRA COMPLEX: Living with Disbelief 
Laurie L. Schapira (New York) Available only on amazon.com. 
ISBN 978-0-919123-35-X.  (1988)  160 pp.  Sewn  Index  
 
37. DEAR GLADYS: The Survival Papers, Book 2 
Daryl Sharp (Toronto). See also title 35. 
ISBN 978-0-919123-36-6.  (1989)  144 pp.  Sewn    $25 
 
38. THE PHALLIC QUEST   James Wyly—Out of Print 
 
39. ACROBATS OF THE GODS: Dance and Transformation  
Joan Dexter Blackmer† (Wilmot Flat, NH) (2009) 
ISBN 978-0-919123-38-0. 128 pp. Index. Sewn. $25. 40 illus. 
An analyst and Martha Graham dancer helps us experience the 
process that for many gives birth to a connection with the Self.  
 
40. EROS AND PATHOS: Shades of Love and Suffering 
Aldo Carotenuto (Rome) Also available as ebook on website. 
ISBN 978-0-919123-392-7.  (1989)  144 pp.  Sewn    $25 
 
41. THE RAVAGED BRIDEGROOM 
Masculinity in Women    Marion Woodman (Toronto) 
ISBN 978-0-919123-42-7.  (1990)  224 pp.  Sewn    $35 
 
42. LIBERATING THE HEART     Replaced  by title 84,  
Celebrating Soul: Preparing for the New Religion. 
 
43. GOETHE’S FAUST: Notes for a Jungian Commentary 
Edward F. Edinger† (Los Angeles) 
ISBN 978-0-919123-44-1.   (1990)   112 pp.   Sewn    $25 
 
44. THE DREAM STORY   
Donald Broadribb† (Baker’s Hill, Australia) 
ISBN 978-0-919123-45-8.   (1990)   256 pp.   Sewn    $35 
 
45. THE RAINBOW SERPENT: Bridge to Consciousness                      
Robert L. Gardner (Toronto) 
ISBN 978-0-919123-46-5.   (1990)  128 pp.   Sewn    $25 
 
46. CIRCLE OF CARE: Clinical Issues in Jungian Therapy                     
Warren Steinberg (New York) 
ISBN 978-0-919123-47-2.   (1990)  160 pp.   Sewn    $25 
 
47. JUNG LEXICON: A Primer of Terms & Concepts 
Daryl Sharp (Toronto)    FREE eBook available on website. 
ISBN 978-0-919123-48-9.  (1991)  160 pp.   Sewn    $25 
 
48. BODY AND SOUL  Albert Kreinheder — See Title 124  
 
49. ANIMUS AETERNUS  Deldon A. McNeely — Out of Print 
 
50. CASTRATION AND MALE RAGE: The Phallic Wound 
Eugene Monick† (Scranton, PA) 
ISBN 978-0-919123-51-9.  (1991)  144 pp.   Sewn    $25 

51. SATURDAY’S CHILD: Encounters with the Dark Gods 
Janet O. Dallett†  (Seal Harbor, WA). See also title 33. 
ISBN 978-0-919123-52-6.  (1991)  128 pp.   Sewn    $25 
 
52. THE SECRET LORE OF GARDENING: Patterns of 
Male Intimacy   Graham Jackson (Toronto)  See also title 60. 
ISBN 978-0-919123-53-3.   (1991)  160 pp.   Sewn    $25 
 
53. THE REFINER’S FIRE: Memoirs of a German Girlhood 
Sigrid R. McPherson† (Los Angeles) 
ISBN 978-0-919123-54-0.  (1992)   208 pp.   Sewn    $30 
 
54. TRANSFORMATION OF THE GOD-IMAGE 
An Elucidation of Jung’s Answer to Job 
Edward F. Edinger† (Los Angeles)  
ISBN 978-0-919123-55-7.  (1992)   144 pp.   Sewn    $25 

 
55. GETTING TO KNOW YOU: The Inside Out of Relationship  
Daryl Sharp (Toronto) ISBN 978-0-919123-56-4.  (1992)   128 pp.   Sewn    $25 
 
56. A STRATEGY FOR A LOSS OF FAITH 
Jung’s Proposal   John P. Dourley (Ottawa) 
ISBN 978-0-919123-57-1.  (1992)  144 pp.   Sewn   $25 
 
57. CLOSE RELATIONSHIPS: Family Friendship, Marriage. 
 Eleanor Bertine†—only available as ebook. 
 
58. CONSCIOUS FEMININITY 
Interviews with Marion Woodman (Toronto) 
ISBN 978-0-919123-59-5.  (1993)  160 pp.   Sewn   $25 
 
59. THE MIDDLE PASSAGE: From Misery to Meaning 
in Midlife  James Hollis (Washington, DC) Also an ebook on website. 
ISBN 978-0-919123-60-1.  (1993)  128 pp.   Sewn   $25 
 
60. THE LIVING ROOM MYSTERIES 
Patterns of Male Intimacy, Book 2 
Graham Jackson (Toronto) 
ISBN 978-0-919123-61-8.   (1993)   144 pp.  Sewn  $25 
 
61. CHICKEN LITTLE: The Inside Story Daryl Sharp (Toronto)  
FREE eBook available on website. Book One of THE BRILLIG TRILOGY.  
See also titles 61, 67. Buy all 3 for $50. 
ISBN 978-0-919123-62-5.   (1993)   128 pp.  Illustrated.   Sewn   $25 
 
62. COMING TO AGE: The Croning Years and Late-Life 
Transformation  Jane R. Prétat (Portsmouth, RI) Also an ebook on website. 
ISBN 978-0-919123-63-2.   (1994)   144 pp.  Sewn    $25 
 
63. UNDER SATURN’S SHADOW: The Wounding and Healing of Men  
James Hollis (Washington, DC) Also an ebook on website. 
ISBN 978-0-919123-64-9.   (1994)   144 pp.  Sewn    $25 
 
64. SACRED CHAOS  Françoise O’Kane — Out of Print 
 
65. THE MYSTERY OF THE CONIUNCTIO 
Alchemical Image of Individuation 
Edward F. Edinger† (Los Angeles) Also an ebook on website. 
Edited by Joan Dexter Blackmer (Wilmot Flat, NH) 
ISBN 978-0-919123-67-0.   (1994)   112 pp.   Sewn    $25 
 
66. THE MYSTERIUM LECTURES 
A Journey through Jung’s Mysterium Coniunctionis  
Edward F. Edinger† (Los Angeles) 
Edited by Joan Dexter Blackmer† (Wilmot Flat, NH)  
ISBN 978-0-919123-66-3.  (1995)   352 pp.   Sewn     $40 
 
67. WHO AM I, REALLY: Personality, Soul and Individuation 
Daryl Sharp (Toronto) Book Two of THE BRILLIG TRILOGY 
ISBN 978-0-919123-68-7.  (1995)   144 pp.   Sewn    $25 
Buy all 3 vols. for $50. 
 
68. TRACKING THE GODS  
The Place of Myth in Modern Life  James Hollis (Washington, DC) 
ISBN 978-0-919123-69-4.  (1995)  160 pp.  Sewn    $25 
 
69. MELVILLE’S MOBY-DICK: An American Nekyia 
Edward F. Edinger† (Los Angeles) 
ISBN 978-0-919123-70-0.  (1995)   160 pp.  Sewn    $25 
 
70. PSYCHE IN SCRIPTURE: The Idea of the Chosen People 
and Other Essays      Rivkah Schärf Kluger† (Israel) 
ISBN 978-0-919123-71-7.  (1995)   128 pp.  Sewn    $25 
 
71. THE AION LECTURES: 
Exploring the Self in Jung’s Aion 
Edward F. Edinger† (Los Angeles)   Ed. by Deborah A. Wesley  
ISBN 978-0-919123-72-4.  (1996)   208 pp.   Sewn   $30 



Page 5  Inner City Books, Spring/Summer 2017  

72. LIVING JUNG: The Good and the Better 
Daryl Sharp (Toronto) Book Three of the Brillig Trilogy. 
See also titles 61, 67. Buy all 3 for $50. 
ISBN 978-0-919123-73-1.  (1996)  128 pp.   Sewn   $25 
 
73. SWAMPLANDS OF THE SOUL:  
New Life in Dismal Places 
James Hollis (Washington, DC)  Also an ebook on website. 
ISBN 978-0-919123-74-8.  (1996)  160 pp.  Sewn   $25 
 
74. FOOD AND TRANSFORMATION 
Imagery and Symbolism of Eating     
 Eve Jackson (London, UK) 
ISBN 978-0-919123-75-5.  (1996)  128 pp.  Sewn   $25 
 
75. ARCHETYPES & STRANGE ATTRACTORS:  
The Chaotic World of Symbols   
John R. Van Eenwyk (Olympia, WA) 
ISBN 978-0-919123-76-2.  (1997)  192 pp.   Sewn    $30 
 
76. ARCHETYPAL PATTERNS IN FAIRY TALES 
Marie-Louise von Franz† (Zürich) 
ISBN 978-0-919123-77-9.  (1997)  192 pp.   Sewn    $30 
 
77. C. G. JUNG:  His Myth in Our Time 
Marie-Louise von Franz† (Zürich) 
ISBN 978-0-919123-78-6.  (1998)  368 pp.  Sewn   $40 
 
78. DIVINE TEMPEST: Hurricanes As Psychic Phenomena 
David E. Schoen (Covington, LA) 
ISBN 978-0-919123-79-3.  (1998)  128 pp.   Sewn   $25 
 
79. THE EDEN PROJECT: In Search of the Magical Other 
James Hollis (Washington, DC) 
ISBN 978-0-919123-80-9.  (1998)  160 pp.  Sewn   $25 
 
80. JUNGIAN PSYCHOLOGY UNPLUGGED 
My Life As an Elephant   
Daryl Sharp (Toronto) 
ISBN 978-0-919123-81-6.  (1998)  160 pp.   Sewn   $25 
 
81. CUMULATIVE INDEX: Inner City Books, 1980-1998 
Daryl Sharp  Free to individuals ordering 10 books or more. 
ISBN 978-0-919123-82-3. (1999)  8-1/2” x 11”  160 pp. $40 
 
82. NOW OR NEVERLAND 
Peter Pan and the Myth of Eternal Youth 
Ann Yeoman (Toronto). Foreword by Marion Woodman  
ISBN 978-0-919123-83-0.   (1999)  192 pp.   Sewn   $30 
 
83. THE CAT: A Tale of Feminine Redemption 
Marie-Louise von Franz† (Zürich) 
ISBN 978-0-919123-84-7.  (1999)  128 pp.  Sewn   $25 
 
84. CELEBRATING SOUL: Preparing for the New Religion 
Lawrence W. Jaffe† (Berkeley, CA) 
ISBN 978-0-919123-85-4.  (1999)  128 pp.  Sewn   $25 
 
85. THE PSYCHE IN ANTIQUITY: 
Book One, Early Greek Philosophy 
Edward F. Edinger† (Los Angeles). Edited by Deborah A. Wesley  
ISBN 978-0-919123-86-1.  (1999)  128 pp.  Sewn   $25 
 
86. THE PSYCHE IN ANTIQUITY: 
Book Two, Gnosticism and Early Christianity 
Edward F. Edinger† (Los Angeles).  Edited by Deborah A. Wesley 
ISBN 978-0-919123-87-8.  (1999)  160 pp.  Sewn   $25 
 
87. THE PROBLEM OF THE PUER AETERNUS 
Marie-Louise von Franz† (Zürich)  Third Edition. 
Ed. by Daryl Sharp (Toronto) 
ISBN 978-0-919123-88-5.  (2000)  288 pp.  Sewn   $40 

88. THE INNER JOURNEY: Essays on Jungian Psychology 
Barbara Hannah† (Zürich). Ed. by Dean Frantz (New Haven, IN) 
ISBN 978-0-919123-89-2.  (2000)  160 pp.  Sewn   $25 
 
89. AURORA CONSURGENS: On the Problem of Opposites 
in Alchemy. Ed. with Commentary by Marie-Louise von Franz† (Zürich) 
ISBN 978-0-919123-90-8.  (2000)   576 pp.  Sewn  Index  $50 
 
90. EGO AND SELF: The Old Testament Prophets 
Edward F. Edinger† (Los Angeles).  
Edited by J. Gary Sparks (Indianapolis)  
ISBN 978-0-919123-91-5.  (2000)  160 pp.  Sewn    $25 
 
91. VISIONS IN THE NIGHT 
Jungian and Ancient Dream Interpretation  
Joel Covitz (Brookline, MA) 
ISBN 978-0-919123-92-2.  (2000)  128 pp.   Sewn   $25 
 
92. CREATING A LIFE: Finding Your Individual Path 
James Hollis (Washington, DC). Also an ebook on website. 
ISBN 978-0-919123-93-9.  (2001)  160 pp.  Sewn   $25 
 
93. THE PSYCHE ON STAGE 
Individuation Motifs in Shakespeare and Sophocles 
Edward F. Edinger† (Los Angeles)  
Ed. by Sheila Dickman Zarrow (Los Angeles) 
ISBN 978-0-919123-94-6.  (2001)  96 pp.  Sewn   $25 
 
94. JUNG AND YOGA: The Psyche-Body Connection 
Judith Harris (London, Ontario) 
Foreword by Marion Woodman (London, Ontario)  
ISBN 978-0-919123-95-3.  (2001)  160 pp.  Sewn   $25 
 
95. DIGESTING JUNG: Food for the Journey 
Daryl Sharp (Toronto)   FREE eBook available on website 
ISBN 978-0-919123-96-0.  (2001)  128 pp.  Sewn   $25 
 
96. WORLD WEARY WOMAN: Her Wound and Transformation 
Cara Barker (Kirkland, WA) 
ISBN 978-0-919123-97-7.  (2001)  160 pp.  Sewn   $25 
 
97. ANIMAL GUIDES in Life, Myth and Dreams 
Neil Russack† (San Francisco)  Intro. by Joseph L. Henderson† 
ISBN 978-0-919123-98-4.  (2002)  224 pp.  Sewn   $30 
 
98. THE COMPLEX 
Transformation from Archetype to Ego 
Erel Shalit (Ra’anana, Israel) 
ISBN 978-0-919123-99-1.  (2002)  128 pp.  Sewn   $25 
 
99. THE SECRET WORLD OF DRAWINGS: 
A Jungian Approach to Healing through Art   
Gregg M. Furth† (New York)          
ISBN 978-1-894574-00-6.  (2002)  176 pp.  Index.  Sewn   $30 
 
100. ANIMUS AND ANIMA IN FAIRY TALES 
Marie-Louise von Franz† (Zurich)    
Edited by Daryl Sharp (Toronto) 
ISBN 978-1-894574-01-3.  (2002)  128 pp.   Sewn    $25 
 
101. AWAKENING WOMAN: Dreams and Individuation 
Nancy Qualls-Corbett (Birmingham), with Leila McMackin 
ISBN 978-1-894574-02-0.  (2002)  160 pp.   Sewn    $25 
 
102. SCIENCE OF THE SOUL: A Jungian Perspective 
Edward F. Edinger† (Los Angeles) 
Edited by Daryl Sharp and J. Gary Sparks 
ISBN 978-1-894574-03-7.  (2002)  128 pp.  Sewn    $25 
 
103. ON THIS JOURNEY WE CALL OUR LIFE: 
Living the Questions   James Hollis  (Washington, DC)  
ISBN 978-1-894574-04-4.  (2003)  160 pp.   Sewn    $25 
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104. THE ARCHETYPE OF RENEWAL: Psychological 
Reflections on the Aging, Death and Rebirth of the King                           
D. Stephenson Bond (Boston) 
ISBN 978-1-894574-05-1.  (2003)  128 pp.   Sewn    $25 
 
105. ARCHETYPE REVISITED: 
An Updated Natural History of the Self.  
Anthony Stevens (Corfu, Greece) 
ISBN 978-1-894574-06-8.  (2003)   416 pp.   Sewn    $50 
 
106. THE PARENTAL IMAGE: Its Injury and Reconstruction 
M. Esther Harding† (New York)   Edited by Daryl Sharp (Toronto) 
ISBN 978-1-894574-07-5.  (2003)   160 pp.   Sewn    $25 
 
107. THE IRISH BULL GOD: Image of Multiform 
and Integral Masculinity. Sylvia Brinton Perera (New York) 
ISBN 978-1-894574-08-2.  (2004)   160 pp.   Sewn    $25 
 
108. THE SACRED PSYCHE  
A Psychological Approach to the Psalms   
Edward F. Edinger† (Los Angeles)     Ed. by Joan Blackmer† 
ISBN 978-1-894574-09-9.  (2004)   160 pp.    Sewn    $25 
 
109. MYTHOLOGEMS: Incarnations of the Invisible World       
James Hollis (Washington, DC) 
ISBN 978-1-894574-10-5.  (2004)  160 pp.   Sewn    $25 
 
110. THE PASSION OF PERPETUA: A Psychological Inter-
pretation of Her Visions. Marie-Louise von Franz† (Zurich)    
ISBN 978-1-894574-11-2.  (2004)   96 pp.   Sewn    $25 
 
111. THE SECRET GARDEN: Temenos for Individuation 
Margaret Eileen Meredith (Toronto) 
ISBN 978-1-894574-12-9.  (2005)   160 pp.   Sewn    $25 

112. NOT THE BIG SLEEP: On having fun seriously 
Book 1 of the SleepNot Trilogy. See also titles 115, 117.  
Daryl Sharp (Toronto)    (2005)   Buy all 3 for $50. 
ISBN 978-1-894574-13-6.  128 pp.   Index.   Sewn    $25 

113. THE USE OF DREAMS IN COUPLE COUNSELING 
Renée Nell† (Litchfield, CT)   (2005) 
ISBN 978-1-894574-14-3.  160 pp.    Sewn    $25 

114. POTENCY: Masculine Aggression as a Path to the Soul 
Eugene Monick† (Scranton, PA)   (2006) Also an ebook. 
BN 978-1-894574-15-0.   160 pp.  Sewn    $25 
 
115. ON STAYING AWAKE: Getting Older and Bolder 
(Book 2 of the SleepNot Trilogy)  Daryl Sharp (Toronto)   (2006) 
ISBN 978-1-894574-16-7.   128 pp.    Sewn    $25. Also an ebook. 
 
116. LONGING FOR PARADISE:  
Psychological Perspectives on an Archetype    
Mario Jacoby (Zurich)   (2006) Also an ebook on website.  
ISBN 978-1-894574-17-4.   240 pp.    Sewn    $30 
 
117. EYES WIDE OPEN: Late Thoughts 
(Book 3 of the SleepNot Trilogy). Buy all 3 for $50. 
Daryl Sharp (Toronto)    (2007) Also an ebook on website. 
ISBN 978-1-894574-18-1.  160 pp.    Sewn    $25    

118. THE GAMBLER: Romancing Lady Luck 
Billye B. Currie (Jackson, MS)   (2007)  Also an ebook.      
ISBN 978-1-894574-19-8.  128 pp.   Sewn    $25     
 
119. AT THE HEART OF MATTER 
Synchronicity and Jung’s Spiritual Testament 
J. Gary Sparks (Indianapolis, IN)  (2007)  Also an ebook.  
ISBN 978-1-894574-20-4.  192 pp.  Index.   Sewn    $30 

120, 121. JUNG  UNCORKED: Rare Vintages from the Cellar 
of Analytical Psychology, Books One and Two. 
Decanted with commentaries by Daryl Sharp (2008) 
120. Book One: ISBN 978-1-894574-21-1.  128 pp.  $25 
121. Book Two: ISBN 978-1-894574-22-8.  128 pp.  $25 
See also  titles 123, 126. Buy all 4 vols. for $60. 

122. MARIE-LOUISE VON FRANZ 
The Classic Jungian and The Classic Jungian Tradition 
Edited by James A. Hall and Daryl Sharp  (2008) 
ISBN 978-1-894574-23-5.  128 pp.   Index.   Sewn    $25 
 
123. JUNG  UNCORKED: Rare Vintages from the Cellar 
of Analytical Psychology, Book Three 
Decanted with commentaries by Daryl Sharp  (2009) 
ISBN 978-1-894574-24-2.  128 pp.   Index   Sewn    $25 
See also titles 120, 121, 126. Buy all 4 vols. for $60. 
 
124. BODY AND SOUL: The Other Side of Illness 

Albert Kreinheder†  (Los Angeles)  2nd edition  (2009) 
ISBN 978-1-894-574-25-9. 128 pp.  Index  Sewn  $25 
This feeling-intuitive approach to physical illness vividly illustrates  
the symbolic attitude and active imagination with the body.  
Also an ebook on website.  See Jung at Heart #49 for excerpts. 
 
125. AN AMERICAN JUNGIAN 
In Honor of Edward F. Edinger 
Edited by George R. Elder and Dianne D. Cordic  (2009) 
ISBN 978-1-894574-26-6.  288 pp.   Index   Sewn  $35.   
This lengthy compilation brings together many essays and reviews by Dr. Edinger 
with appreciations by others of his work and interviews with him. 15 illustrations. 
See Jung at Heart #50 for review. Also an ebook on website. 

126. JUNG UNCORKED: Rare Vintages from the wCellar  
of Analytical Psychology, Book Four 
Decanted with commentaries by Daryl Sharp  (2009) 
ISBN 978-1-894574-27-3.  160 pp.   Index   Sewn    $25.  
Explicates essays in Jung’s CW, vols. 9ii-18. See also titles 120, 121, 123,  
and review on website in Jung at Heart #50. Buy all 4 vols. for $60..  
 
127. VALLEY OF DIAMONDS 
Adventures in Number and Time with Marie-Louise von Franz 
 J. Gary Sparks (Indianapolis)  (2009) 

ISBN 978-1-894574-28-0.  192 pp.   Index   Sewn  $30 
This masterful explication of Number and Time clarifies von Franz's thoughtful explora-
tion of the space-time continuum and the archetypal significance of numbers as they 
manifest in dreams, everyday life and synchronistic events. This is a companion  
volume to At the Heart of Matter (title 119). Also an ebook on website.  

 
JUNG at HEART Newsletter: 

Recent issues are available as PDFs on our website: www.innercitybooks.net 

http://www.innercitybooks.net/


Page 7  Inner City Books, Spring/Summer 2017  

 
— TERMS OF SALE — 

Prices and Payment in $U.S. 
(except in Canada and Credit Card orders, $Cdn.) 

Prepaid Orders Only 
(except Booksellers and Libraries) 

Check or Money Order 
(Overseas: must be drawn on U.S. bank) 

or use a Credit Card (see below) 
 

— CREDIT CARDS — 
An eMail address is required 

(charged in Canadian funds,) 
In Canada or the United States, Toll-Free: 

Tel. 1-888-927-0355   
Local or international: 

Tel. 416-927-0355   
—Email: booksales@innercitybooks.net — 

 

— eBOOKS — 
Some titles in this Catalogue are available as 

eBooks (PDF format), at the same price 
(but post-free). Queries welcome. 

 
— POSTAGE AND HANDLING — 

(All orders, except Booksellers see below) 
U.S.A. and Canada 

1-2 books: $6 surface or $10 airmail 
3-4 books: $12 surface or $16 airmail 
5-9 books: $16 surface or $25 airmail 

10 books or more: $16 surface or $30 airmail 
Overseas 

$8 per book surface, or $12 per book airmail 

— DISCOUNTS — 

PREPAID ORDERS FROM INDIVIDUALS: 
INVENTORY CLEARANCE SALE 

UNTIL DECEMBER 31, 2020: 
Any 1-9 books, 20%; 

10-19 books, 25%; 20 books or more, 40% 

OR USE SHOPPING CART ON  
WEBSITE FOR 

FREE SHIPPING (SURFACE). 
_______________________________________ 

BOOKSELLERS (Minimum 2 books): 
50% prepaid (non-returnable) or 40%/60 days 
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Or Airmail: 20% of net (min. $8) 
LIBRARIES: 20%/30 days, plus above postage. 
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         TOTALS:        

                           Less Discount on Total (see Terms of Sale at left):       

                                                                           Net (after discount):      

                           Add Postage/Handling (see Terms of Sale at left):      

       TOTAL incl. postage  ($US, except Cdn. orders):   

                                                        Canadian orders add 5% GST:    
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PLEASE PRINT:  

Tel:    
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Please send books AIRMAIL ______ or bookpost______to: 
 

 
 

 

 

 

OR go to SHOPPING CART 

on website for FREE SHIPPING: 

www.innercitybooks.net 
 

mailto:booksales@innercitybooks.net
mailto:booksales@innercitybooks.net


 

Page 8  Inner City Books, Spring/Summer 2017  

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

INNER CITY BOOKS was founded in 1980 to promote the understanding and practical application of the work of C. G. Jung 

Reviews of 
 ANOTHER PIECE OF MY HEART, 
 EROS: MELODIES OF LOVE, and 

POCKET JUNG: PITHY EXCERPTS  
 

    Number 56 Inner City Books 53 Alvin Ave., Toronto, ON M4T 2A8, Canada          Spring/Summer 2017 

JUNG at HEART 
Studies in Jungian Psychology by Jungian Analysts 
 

141. ANOTHER PIECE OF MY HEART, with Badger 
McGee, Sett in His Eros Ways. Daryl Sharp (Toronto). 
(2014) 112 pp., $25. 

This second volume in the author’s  Badger Trilogy features 
Badger expounding on the contrasexual archetypes and Dae-
mon musing on the personal influence of Jung’s essay, “The 
Undiscovered Self.” 
 Another Piece of My Heart is playful and thought-provok-
ing, as befits the author’s style in integrating Logos and Eros 
while differentiating the two. Sometimes bawdy and whimsi-
cal, often laugh-out-loud absurd, and always mercurial—it is 
deceptively easy reading, a page-turner into the wee hours. 

“Sharp’s prose is wry, sardonic, candid and resonates on 
many levels. This book will entertain and edify those who 
thought Jungian psychology was only for intellectuals and the 
elite. It is lyrical and down-to-earth, a chorus of love as it mani-
fests in life and relationships.” — A.C. Review of Books, Toronto. 
 
142. EROS: MELODIES OF LOVE, with Badger McGee, 
Still Sett in His Ways. Daryl Sharp (Toronto). (2015) 128 
pp., $25. 

“In this final volume of his Badger Trilogy, Sharp pushes the 
boundaries of subjective non-fiction about as far as they can go. 
Still, true to his other books in the “Jungian romance” genre 
(which he created), he continues to explore the psychological as-
pects of relationship. Here, through his alter-egos Daemon and 
Badger McGee, he weaves a colorful quilt of Logos and Eros, full 
of compassion, good humor and Jungian wisdom. 
 “Eros: Melodies of Love is a warm and thoughtful book with big 
ideas. Like Sharp’s many other books in this series, it focuses on 
living intentionally, consciously. In fact, Sharp’s writing verges on 
the magical in bridging the gap between thinking and feeling.”—J. 
Henri Etincelles, Indie News-Tribune. 
 
 

Food for the Soul 

143. POCKET JUNG: Pithy Excerpts from the 
Work of C. G. Jung, with Informed Commentaries 
by Daryl Sharp (Toronto). (2016) 128 pp., $25. 
From the Preface: 

Pocket Jung is written for the general reader who may not 
be acquainted with Jung’s own writings. I have not at-
tempted to make an exhaustive resume of Jung’s approach 
to psychic reality. Rather I have set forth some of the basic 
ideas on which his school of psychology rests. 
 My intention has been to capture the richness of Jung’s 
thoughts and stimulate the reader to know more about 
Jung’s work and school of depth psychology. 
 The material of these chapters was originally presented 
over the years to an intelligent group of men and women in 
Columbus, Indianapolis, San Francisco, Vancouver, Win-
nipeg, Ottawa, Washington D.C. and Toronto, who were 
not very familiar with Jung. I hope that this relatively sim-
ple presentation may also meet the needs of a wider public. 
 Jung’s primary aim was to raise the individual’s level of 
consciousness, so that she or he not be prey to unknown 
psychic forces, and that is my aim too.— Daryl Sharp. 
 
Dear Mr. Sharp: 
“I just finished Pocket Jung and indeed it is to be held in 
one's pocket!  It flows like a river down a mountain—
refreshing, interesting, lively and dew for the soul.  You 
have taken so many difficult concepts once again and en-
courage the reader to try them on for size by contextualiz-
ing them in your personal experience.  Readers can actual-
ly feel that it might be possible to individuate and that is a 
coup in itself in this day of abominable unconscious dis-
tractions. You do not skimp on the terrors of individuation 
but it seems possible because you present your own jour-
ney with wit and eros.  It is clear that eros is the necessary 
companion to a full life. 
 “From an analyst's perspective, it is inspiring and rich in 
its depth and breadth.  The lay person will read it at one 
level and the analyst at another—which is of course, how 
Jung himself is read— at different levels at different times 
in one's life.   

“The ordering, interweaving and laying out of Jung's 
ideas is beautifully arranged—a most difficult challenge 
and achievement. Your male perspective was heart-
warming and personal, holding the reader's hand while 
treading through the world of the genius.”—Becky Bright-
er, A.C. Review of Books. 

 
 
 
 
 

Food for the Soul 
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